District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$8241-1980 District [[

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$\$211-0719 District III

1/24/97

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office CI

District III	R4., Azio	., NM \$7410		San	PO Box	2088 87504-208		/14 S	чоши к	Stat	rate District Office Lease - 6 Copi	
Durnict (V PO Box 2088, S	ente Pc, Ni	u 87504-2088				. 07504 200	J (,		ſ		e Lease - 5 Copi	
A PPT TC	ATTON	F∩D DI	Diam	T	ni ber	3 mm			Į.	AME	NDED REPORT	
THEELE	111014	TORFI	- IIMMI	10 DK	ILL, KE-L	ENTER, DI	EEPI	EN, PLUG	BACK		DD A ZONE	
					(ame and Addre	dress.				OGRID Namber		
John	H. 1	Hendri	x Cor	porat	ion						012024	
	and.	x 3040	0702	2040						30 - 025-21652		
Look	10 /	9702-	3040		Property Name							
19448 Laughlin											' Well No.	
UL or lot so.	104	T =	1	·		e Location						
Н	Section 9	Towardlp	Range	Locida	Foot from the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Work Law	Consey			
		20-S	37E		2310	North		330	E	ast	Lea	
UL or lot so.	Section	Pr	oposed	Bottom	Hole Loca	ation If Dif	ferer	nt From Su	rface			
OL WELL	300000	Toward	Rappe	Locida	Foot from the	North/South	Lie	Feet from the		Vest Last	County	
		L										
Monumen	ıt Pac		ed Pool 1			" Proposed Pool 2						
						Monume	ent ——	Tubb				
P Werk T	ype Code		Well Type	Cede	" Cab	Ja/19 ad . —	γ					
Æ/A			0		" Cable/Rotary		¹⁴ Lesse Type Code		" Ground Lord Elevation			
" Multiple		- ''	" Proposed Depth		" Fermetica		P "Contractor		3540			
No		69	6900'		Tubb		- Contractor		™ Sped Date			
			21	Propose	d Casing a	ınd Cement	Dro		1			
Hole Sia	Hole Size		Casing Size Cash		weight/foot	Settlag Depth				Estimated TOC		
							-				Administration 100	
				NC				 				
						0						
					Permit Expires 1 Year Fro				m App	reval		
Desch et						G BACK give the data on the process productive son			marc	NUMBER WAY		
mec. Describe th	4 pjamest i shoses btel	prevencion pe	applicacion ogram, lí as	in to DEEP ny. Une add	EN or PLUG BA	CK give the date	on the	proces produce	77 2004 A	d proposed	ace productive	
It is pr	copos	ed to	drill	out	CIDD						ł	
RBP at e	5300'	and s	queez	e Bli	nebry p	5025, a erfs. 56	and 550	to 5792	600	0'.	Set	
perfs. 5	285	to 539	9'.	Perfo	rate Pa	ddock 52	212	- 5230	and	nu Pa acid	ize	
out ceme	ent p	lugs a	nd re	move	DED at	ock peri	:s.	5212 -	5230	' and	drill	
6440', a	cidi:	ze and	frac	Po	tential	Tubb if	Ado	Tubb p	erfs	. 642	0 -	
								CTQ				
I bereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.						OII CONSEDVATION BUILDING						
Square Konne A Martreck						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Printed same: Ronnie H. Westbrook						Title: CONTROL OF THE STATE OF						
Vice-President						Proval Dad AN	97	4007	rainte S			
Date: Phone:					─	Conditions of Approval						
L/2 4 /97		1	(915)	604	CC 22 CO	u Approv	41				11	

Attached []

(915) 684-6631

District I PO Box 1988, Hobbs, NM \$2241-1988 District [[

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8211-8719

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

AMENDED	PEPOPT
 MILITULD	KEPUKI

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87418 District IV Fee Lease - 3 Copies PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number 1 Pool Code 47080 30-025-21652 Monument Paddock Property Name 19449 ' Well Number Laughlin 1 OGRID No. Operator Name 1 Devetion 012024 John H. Hendrix Corporation 3540' GL 10 Surface Location UL or lot so. Section Towaship Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South Lac Feet from the East/West Lac County H 9 20S 37E 2310' North 330' East. Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot so. Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South Enc Feet from the East/West Lac County 11 Dedica. 1 Acres 13 Joint or Infill M Consolidation Code 14 Order No. 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 711 H West sect Ronnie H. Westbrook <u>Vice-President</u> #1 <u>1/24/97</u> 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was ploated from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer:

Certificate Number